PUCC0074656

(Re	questor's Name)	
(rec	accor o marrier	
(Add	dress)	<u> </u>
(Add	dress)	
(Cit)	/State/Zip/Phone	: #)
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Business Entity Name)		
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
	-	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
l		
Office Use Only		

7 2

.



12/11/17--01009--022 **35.00

FILED 2017 DEC 21 PH 3: 24 356 Marster Marster

Anund

DEC 21 2017 I ALBRITTON

÷

Paul J. Burns, Esq.

12525 Walsingham Road Largo, Fl 33774 (727) 595-4540 (727) 596-1016 Fax Pbarns20@tampabay.rr.com

FAX TRANSMITTAL COVER PAGE

To:	Florida Division of Corporations Attn: Irene Albritton
	Fax: 850-245-6897
Date:	December 21, 2017
Pages:	3. including cover
Re:	 Surety Title Services of Florida, Inc.
	Ref# P01000074656

Dear Ms. Albritton:

Enclosed please find Articles of Amendment as we discussed. Kindly file the same as expeditiously as possible and forward a copy to my office.

Thank you for your cooperation.

Call me if you have any questions.

Sincerelv Burns J,

The information Contained in this Transmission is Attorney-Client privileged and Confidential. It is intended for the use of the individual or entity named above. If the Reader of this is not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution or copy of this communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this communication in error, please immediately notify the sender by telepirone and return the original message to the above address via the U.S. Postal Sendee. Thank You.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

December 12, 2017

PAUL J. BURNS, ESQ. 12525 WALSINGHAM ROAD LARGO, FL 33774

SUBJECT: SURETY TITLE SERVICES OF FLORIDA, INC. Ref. Number: P01000074656

We have received your document for SURETY TITLE SERVICES OF FLORIDA, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The incorporator(s) cannot be amended or changed. Please correct your document accordingly.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Irene Albritton Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 317A00025121

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF SURETY TITLE SERVICES OF FLORIDA, INC.

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, the undersigned corporation adopts the following articles of amendment to its articles of incorporation:

FIRST: Amendments adopted:

1. Articles are amended to provide that MINDY SCHEER SHARP shall be the Director, President, Vice President, Secretary and Treasurer of the Corporation with a post office address of 2750 McMullen Booth Road, # 101, Clearwater, Fl 33761. Furthermore, she shall be the sole shareholder of the corporation with 100 shares.

SECOND: The date of each amendment's adoption: November 3(22017)

THIRD: Adoption of Amendments

XX The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval.

Signed this <u>30</u> day of November, 2017. E SERVICES OF FLORIDA SURETY В Director

HARP Form Director

SEGNE M.R.	2017 DEC 21	
	PH	
÷.,	မ္မ	C
E.	20 47,	